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

3553 Jasmine Hill Rd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/3 1,723 5,662 2021 $399,900 N/A $232

17 Active Contingent: 4/25/2022 MLS ID: 344041

***REDUCED PRICE***BUILT IN 2021*THIS GORGEOUS 3 BEDROOM PLUS STUDY / 4 BEDROOM / 2 1/2 BATH PAIRED-HOME IS
LOCATED IN THE NEW MAGNOLIA PARK SECTION OF SOUTHWOOD*OPEN FLOOR PLAN* HARDWOOD FLOORS* GRANITE
COUNTERTOPS*FULL OF CUSTOM FEATURES*OVERSIZED 1-CAR GARAGE.

Listing Courtesy of EDEN & COMPANY
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

3438 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 8,712 2022 $502,924 N/A $196

18 Pending Pending as of 1/6/2022 MLS ID: 337231

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

3446 Coneflower Dr Single Family 4/3 2,572 6,098 2021 $459,942 N/A $179

19 Pending Pending as of 9/22/2021 MLS ID: 336464

Our Azalea model is available now in Southwood! This 4 bed (plus bonus and flex room), 2.5 bath, 2572 sq. ft. floor plan offers several
custom features and a beautiful open concept floor plan. Under construction - photos of previous model. For details, see the marketing kit
attached. Lot size and measurements approximate.

Listing Courtesy of CAPITAL PROPERTY CONSULTANTS

2225 Orange Ave E Lot/Land 2/2 1,344 82,328 1979 $400,000 N/A $298

20 Active Active: 7/20/2022 MLS ID: 349016

This property has split zoning of R-3 Residential and AC, Activity Center. The Residential part of the property (east side) is restricted to
single family and two family dwellings. The Activity Center side (west side) allows for a wide variety of commercial development that side
of the property has a high density apartment complex that it adjoins. The property has approximately 300 to 320 feet of frontage on
Orange Avenue.

Listing Courtesy of COASTWISE REALTY

Florida State University School
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About RPR (Realtors Property Resource)

Realtors Property Resource® is a wholly owned subsidiary of the National
Association REALTORS®.
RPR offers comprehensive data – including a nationwide database of 164 million
properties – as well as powerful analytics and dynamic reports exclusively for
members of the NAR.
RPR's focus is giving residential and commercial real estate practitioners,
brokers, and MLS and Association staff the tools they need to serve their clients.
This report has been provided to you by a member of the NAR.

About RPR's Data
RPR generates and compiles real estate and other data from a vast array of sources.
The data contained in your report includes some or all of the following:

Listing data from our partner MLSs and CIEs, and related calculations, like
estimated value for a property or median sales price for a local market.
Public records data including tax, assessment, and deed information.
Foreclosure and distressed data from public records.
Market conditions and forecasts based on listing and public records data.
Census and employment data from the U.S. Census and the U.S. Bureau of
Labor Statistics.
Demographics and trends data from Esri. The data in commercial and economic
reports includes Tapestry Segmentation, which classifies U.S. residential
neighborhoods into unique market segments based on socioeconomic and
demographic characteristics.
Business data including consumer expenditures, commercial market potential,
retail marketplace, SIC and NAICS business information, and banking potential
data from Esri.
School data and reviews from Niche.
Specialty data sets such as walkability scores, traffic counts and flood zones.

Update Frequency
Listings and public records data are updated on a continuous basis.
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